

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
7) Const of subgrade and shoulders				
Qty - 2021.63 m ³ @ 176.47				Rs 356757.00
8) Providing W.B. 90-1				
Qty - 636.86 m ³ @ 2870.70				
				Rs 1637176.00
9) Providing W.B.M 90-114				
261.34 m ³ @ 3693.70				Rs 965129.00
10) Providing Portland Cement				
Qty - 2486.25 m ² @ 41.53				
				Rs 103254.00
11) Providing T.F.C.C. Cement				
2486.25 m ² @ 14.48				Rs 35006.00
12) Providing M.S.S type B				
2486.25 m ² @ 190.80				Rs 474472.00
13) Providing cement concrete pavement M-30				
30.91.00 m ³ @ 6479.84				
				Rs 2002271.00
14) Providing 300 mm 300 mm cur				
30 @ 867.41				Rs 26022.00
15) Dismantling of old sand				
(a) F.C.C. - 3.63 @ 473.83				
				Rs 1720.00
(b) B/W - 126.73 m ³ @ 228.72				
				Rs 3430.00
(c) up to 600 mm				
15 @ 169.12				Rs 2837.00
16) E.W. in foundation				
190.01 @ 260.59				Rs 49515.00
17) Providing misc leveling in				
22.14 m ³ @ 5045.33				Rs 111704.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
18) Providing m-20 Jm box culvert 33.40 m ³ @ 5673.35 — RS 189490.00					
19) Providing RIF 0.16 m ³ @ 52920.73 — RS 8467.00					
20) Providing RIF 1.01 m ³ @ 53057.10 — RS 53588.00					
21) Providing m-20 Jm box culvert 16.24 m ³ @ 5875.79 — RS 95422.00					
22) Providing weep holes 36 @ 109.76 — RS 3951.00					
23) Providing sub structure in box culvert Qty - 9.774 @ 6516.52 — RS 63692.00					
24) Back filling behind abut 34.17 m ³ @ 690.24 — RS 23586.00					
25) Providing filter bedding 19.82 m ³ @ 3207.42 — RS 63571.00					
26) Providing KM Stone KM - 2.00 @ 2091.84 — RS 4184.00 200 m ³ stone 5.00 @ 581.08 — RS 2905.00					
27) Providing boundary piling 48 NO @ 476.83 — RS 22888.00					
28) Providing Traffic Sign (a) 600 mm equilateral 6 NO @ 3705.41 — RS 22232.00					
(b) 600 mm circular 2 NO @ 4977.32 — RS 9955.00					
111) 800 x 600 4.00 NO @ 6950.30 — RS 27801.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) 600 x 450 mm octagonal					
4.00 NO @ 4847.13					Rs 19389.00
(17) 900 mm octagon					
4 NO @ 8873.19					Rs 35493.00
(29) Providing Road marking					
130.00 m ² @ 735.40					Rs 95602.00
(30) Road marking on cc					
101.00 m ² @ 826.57					Rs 82878.00
(31) Plain cement structure					
for structure					
75.85 m ³ @ 5875.79					Rs 445679.00
(32) Providing RCC NP					
for 600 mm					
37.50 m @ 948.18					Rs 35557.00
(33) Painting on parapet wall					
62.40 m ² @ 95.63					Rs 5967.00
(34) Providing RCC TOP slab					
4.38 m ³ @ 7105.07					Rs 31120.00
(35) Providing masonry log and					
citizen transformer					
4.00 NO @ 9235.51					Rs 36942.00
(36) Providing R/F					
0.37 m ² @ 54078.45					Rs 20009.00
(37) Providing parapet coat					
1.15 m ³ @ 5875.79					Rs 6757.00
(38) Draining slope					
4.00 NO @ 397.97					Rs 1592.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3P) Painting of parapet wall					
Qty - 27.65 m ² @ 95.63/-					RS 2644.00
(40) Planting of tree					
63 NO @ 795.64/-					RS 50125.00
TOTAL					7674407.00
Cost - 12%					920927.00
LWC - 1%					76744.00
					8672080.00
Less 10%					867208.00
					7804872.00
Less previous (-)					6545686.00
Pqmt					1259186/-
13/04/23					
Per Survey					
12/01/23 AE					
@ Peep					
20.11.22					